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LAKEVIEW
MINISTRIES

Tiny Tykes Sample Schedule

Saturday
10:00
10:45
11:15
12:15
1:00
1:50
2:40
3:10
4:00

5:30
6:30
7:00
7:45
8:15
9:00
9:30

Sunday
7:15
7:45
8:30
9:15
10:00
10:45
11:45
12:15

Opening Devotion and Orientation
Large Group Games

Free Swim

Lunch

Crafts / Zip Lining

Horseback Riding / Archery

Canteen

Creek Stompin’ Nature Hike

Free Time (Swimming, Archery, Fishing,
Basketball, Tennis, Slip ‘n’ Slide, Miniature
Golf, Foosball, Ping-Pong, Bumper Pool)

Supper and Silly Songs
Relax and Digest

All Camp Game
Canteen

Campfire Devotions
S'Mores

Head to Bed!!

Rise & Shine
Breakfast
Canoeing
Field Games
Pack Up Time
Worship
Lunch
Good-bye!



