

## Tiny Tykes Sample Schedule

Saturday	
10:00	Opening Devotion and Orientation
10:45	Large Group Games
11:15	Free Swim
12:15	Lunch
1:00	Crafts / Zip Lining
1:50	Horseback Riding / Archery
2:40	Canteen
3:10	Creek Stompin' Nature Hike
4:00	Free Time (Swimming, Archery, Fishing,
	Basketball, Tennis, Slip 'n' Slide, Miniature
	Golf, Foosball, Ping-Pong, Bumper Pool)
5:30	Supper and Silly Songs
6:30	Relax and Digest
7:00	All Camp Game
7:45	Canteen
8:15	Campfire Devotions
9:00	S'Mores
9:30	Head to Bed!!
Sunday	
7:15	Rise & Shine
7:15 7:45	Breakfast
8:30	Canoeing
9:15	Field Games
10:00	Pack Up Time
10:45	Worship
10:45	Lunch
12:15	Good-bye!
14.15	Oud-bye: